Provinciale Kampioenschappen Korte Baan 2025
Diksmuide, 11 - 12/10/2025

Programmanr. 34
12/10/2025 - 15:34

Dames, 50m schoolslag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang
11 jaar

1. GHEKIERE, June
2. LOWAGIE, Lily

12 jaar

1. GERMONPRE, Cézanne
2. DE WEVER, Maud
3. DEYLGAT, Cosette
4. DEFEVER, Auwke

13 jaar

1. DEMAREST, Hailey
2. VAN ISEGHEM, Phéline

15 - 16 jaar

DEMUYNCK, Margot
BOUTTELEGIER, Anais

HAUSPIE, Nore

CAUS, Floor
VANDROOGENBROECK, Cheyenne

aorwbdPRE

17 jaar en ouder

EECKHOUT, Fleur
DESMET, Fien
PARMENTIER, Lore
MIGNAUW, Laura
THYVELEN, Lise
BITU, Marie
VANPOUCKE, Hanne
OVERBERGH, Lisa

=
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ZB/21096/14
VZV/21068/14

VZV/21062/13
IKZ/21138/13

VZV/21065/13
TiMe/21101/13

ZB/21082/12
BZK/21323/12

ZB/21073/09
ZB/21071/09
ISWIM/21110/10
KZK/21127/09
DMI/21090/10

ZB/21048/08
TZT/21062/08
UZKZ/21177/06
UZKZ/21029/05
ZB/21050/08
BZK/21277/08
BZK/21396/06
VZV/[21027/05

Inschr.

39.47
42.14

45.79
42.32
52.13
46.45

38.06
47.90

36.20
36.70
40.84
41.84
49.63

34.69
37.10
35.98
37.18
37.78
40.24
40.93
43.13

Tijd

39.31
39.99

40.96
41.34
45.46
45.83

38.72
4416

36.24
36.99
39.92
40.56
46.24

34.49
36.49
37.73
38.11
39.90
40.13
40.94
43.47

Pnt

375
357

332
323
243
237

393
265

479
451
358
342
230

556
469
425
412
359
353
332
277

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83040
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