

Provinciale Kampioenschappen Korte Baan 2025
Diksmuide, 11 - 12/10/2025

Programmanr. 34
12/10/2025 - 15:34

Dames, 50m schoolslag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang		Inschr.	Tijd	Pnt
11 jaar				
1.	GHEKIERE, June	ZB/21096/14	39.47	39.31 375
2.	LOWAGIE, Lily	VZV/21068/14	42.14	39.99 357
12 jaar				
1.	GERMONPRÉ, Cézanne	VZV/21062/13	45.79	40.96 332
2.	DE WEVER, Maud	IKZ/21138/13	42.32	41.34 323
3.	DEYLGAT, Cosette	VZV/21065/13	52.13	45.46 243
4.	DEFEVER, Auwke	TiMe/21101/13	46.45	45.83 237
13 jaar				
1.	DEMAREST, Hailey	ZB/21082/12	38.06	38.72 393
2.	VAN ISEGHEM, Phéline	BZK/21323/12	47.90	44.16 265
15 - 16 jaar				
1.	DEMUYNCK, Margot	ZB/21073/09	36.20	36.24 479
2.	BOUTTELEGIER, Anaïs	ZB/21071/09	36.70	36.99 451
3.	HAUSPIE, Nore	ISWIM/21110/10	40.84	39.92 358
4.	CAUS, Floor	KZK/21127/09	41.84	40.56 342
5.	VANDROOGENBROECK, Cheyenne	DMI/21090/10	49.63	46.24 230
17 jaar en ouder				
1.	EECKHOUT, Fleur	ZB/21048/08	34.69	34.49 556
2.	DESMET, Fien	TZT/21062/08	37.10	36.49 469
3.	PARMENTIER, Lore	UZKZ/21177/06	35.98	37.73 425
4.	MIGNAUW, Laura	UZKZ/21029/05	37.18	38.11 412
5.	THYVELEN, Lise	ZB/21050/08	37.78	39.90 359
6.	BITU, Marie	BZK/21277/08	40.24	40.13 353
7.	VANPOUCKE, Hanne	BZK/21396/06	40.93	40.94 332
8.	OVERBERGH, Lisa	VZV/21027/05	43.13	43.47 277